166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

. Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
STENAL 'K i L PRODYCTS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com gustomerVAT#
ource:

BILLTO:

Sophia Moitoi Mtila

Stand 389 Ext1

Serole Street Paardekraal
Rustenburg NW 0308
SOUTH AFRICA
0740689198

0836513284

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS

Sophia NDD Wed 14.41 1% 30 days from invoice

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

SHIP TO:

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

Date:
Due Date:

Customer ID:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Kopanong Tavern
Stand 389 Ext1
Serole Street Paardekraal
Rustenburg NW 0308
SOUTH AFRICA
0740689198
0836513284

CONTACT

IN171248
25-Apr-2025
25-May-2025
C17563

ZAR
4280309776
LRFGO6

SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER

S0166852

Qry.

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB 144.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 ' RTPA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 144.0000
Deposit

3 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml 144.0000
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Boltles — 12 x 660m - 144.0000
Deposit

5 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% 2.0000
ALCVOL)

6 FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% 2.0000
ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/ 1.0000
VOL)

8 FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/ 1.0000
VOL)

9 FG CD-056: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 330mI NRB 2.0000
(6.0% ALC/VOL)

Continued...

55198175
uom
CASE

UNIT

CASE

UNIT

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

UNIT PRICE
225.0000

31.3200

225,0000

31.3200

300.0000

355.0000

300.0000

355.0000

350.0000

Liguor Runners o,

DEBRIEFED 2

DATE __.

TIME

0%

4%

0%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4?”0

CUSTOMER P.0O. NO.

Sophia- NDD Wed 14.41

DISC AMT
1,296.00

0.00
1,296.00
0.00
24.00
28.40
12.00
14.20

28.00

EXTENDED PRICE]|
31,104.00

4,510.08
31,104.00
4,510.08
576.00
681.60
288.00
340.80

672.00

T L,
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Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Litd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN171248
Epping 1 Date: 25-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 25-May-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C17563
Email: debtors@signalhi!lproducts.corn Currency: ZAR
S I G NR !‘ H ‘ { l- pRGB “ {‘ T S Web: http:”WWW.SIQnalhl“pmdUCtS.COm Customer VAT # 4280309776
Source: LRFG06
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Sophia Moitoi Mtila SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Stand 389 Ext1 Kopanong Tavern
Serole Street Paardekraal Stand 389 Ext1
Rustenburg NW 0308 Serole Street Paardekraal
SOUTH AFRICA Rustenburg NW 0308
0740689198 SOUTH AFRICA
0836513284 0740689198
0836513284
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Sophia- NDD Wed 14.41 1% 30 days from invoice
—
Driver: b@ar J DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: p i/
Driver Signature: b O ""l . A DPBC Checked By:
e Cust Signature Q/LVL: :
Truck Reg: H‘BC 7S‘7 f"g \L q Date:
| Settlement Discount: R 771.80
. . . Sales Total: 73,786.56
Note : Please note settlement discount deesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 11,067.98
Total (ZAR):

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid — Account number: 00059546@,._, ranch code: 000205

84,854.54
|

| Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 27 08‘3;/ e

Returns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHP 301 Keg

Stronghow Crates and Bottles
Strongbow Crates only

Chep exchanged/swopped with LR
Chep returns for credit

@ Tewils Peak AT

BEER COMPANY




