



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN171248**
Date: 25-Apr-2025
Due Date: 25-May-2025
Customer ID: C17563
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4280309776
Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Sophia Mitoi Mtila Stand 389 Ext1 Serole Street Paardekraal Rustenburg NW 0308 SOUTH AFRICA 0740689198 0836513284		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Kopanong Tavern Stand 389 Ext1 Serole Street Paardekraal Rustenburg NW 0308 SOUTH AFRICA 0740689198 0836513284	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Sophia- NDD Wed 14.41	1% 30 days from invoice		

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.			
SO	SO166852	SS198175		Sophia- NDD Wed 14.41			
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	144.0000	CASE	225.0000	4%	1,296.00	31,104.00
2	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	144.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	4,510.08
3	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	144.0000	CASE	225.0000	4%	1,296.00	31,104.00
4	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	144.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	4,510.08
5	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	300.0000	4%	24.00	576.00
6	FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	355.0000	4%	28.40	681.60
7	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	300.0000	4%	12.00	288.00
8	FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	355.0000	4%	14.20	340.80
9	FG CD-056: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (6.0% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	350.0000	4%	28.00	672.00

Liquor Runners
DEBRIEFED 2

DATE _____

TIME _____

Continued...

Page: 1 of 2



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN171248**
Date: 25-Apr-2025
Due Date: 25-May-2025
Customer ID: C17563
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4280309776
Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Sophia Moitso Mtila Stand 389 Ext1 Serole Street Paardekraal Rustenburg NW 0308 SOUTH AFRICA 0740689198 0836513284		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Kopanong Tavern Stand 389 Ext1 Serole Street Paardekraal Rustenburg NW 0308 SOUTH AFRICA 0740689198 0836513284	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Sophia- NDD Wed 14.41	1% 30 days from invoice		

Driver: *Edward*
Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

Truck Reg: *HBC 759 FB*

Cust Received By: *SOPHIA*
Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:
Date:

Settlement Discount: R 771.80	Sales Total: 73,786.56
Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total: 11,067.98
	Total (ZAR): 84,854.54
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 2117081	

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	



Light Runners and
DEBRIEFED 2
Bavaria

TIME